
WINE LIST





PLACE OF UNIQUE ENERGY





NA ČAŠU / BY GLASS

BIJELA / WHITE

ROZE / ROSE

CRVENA / RED

SAUVIGNON BLANC BELLA NOVELLA
Erdevik, Serbia

MALVAZIJA
Meneghetti, Croatia

PINOT GRIGIO
Serenissima, Italy

CHARDONNAY
Arhonto, Krgovic, Montenegro

ARHONTO KRGOVIĆ
Montenegro 

ROZA NOSTRA
Erdevik, Serbia 

THE PALM BY WHISPERING ANGEL
Chateau d’Esclans, France

VRANAC
Zenta, Montenegro

TRIANON
Erdevik, Serbia 

PRIMITIVO
Antonini, Italy 

MERLOT
Menegetti, Croatia 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

7,60 

6,00 

6,00 

6.00 

7.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.20 





PJENUŠCI / SPARKLING

PROSECCO GALIE
Astoria, Veneto, Italy

ROSE FASHION VICTIM
Astoria, Veneto, Italy

PROSECCO BUTTERFLY
Astoria, Veneto, Italy

PROSECCO BRUT – LA CONTESSE
Veneto, Italy

MOTIVO ROSE
Borgo Molino, Italy

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

30,00 

28,00 

28,00 

9,00 

8,00 





CHAMPAGNE

CHARLES HEIDSIECK ROSE BRUT RESERVE 
Champagne, France

MOET&CHANDON – BRUT IMPERIAL 
Champagne, France

BILLECART  SALMON BRUT   
Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON  
Champagne, France

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 
Champagne, France

LOUIS ROEDERER,
COLLECTION 242 MAGNUM  
Champagne, France

CHARLES HEIDSIECK BRUT    
Champagne, France

MOET&CHANDON – BRUT IMPERIAL  
Champagne, France

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

1.50l

0.20l

1.50l

0.375l

0.20l

125,00 

140,00 

170,00 

300,00 

310,00 

350,00 

65,00 

39,00 





BIJELA VINA / WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY
Arhonto Krgović, Podgorica, Montenegro

GEWURTSTRAMINER  – VURTUS 
Viteževo, Serbia

CHARDONNAY – DUBROVAČKI PODRUMI 
Konavle, Croatia

CHARDONNAY – SAVINA
Herceg Novi, Montenegro

RIZLING  –DOMAINES SCHLUMBERGER 
Alsace, France

MALVAZIJA – MENEGHETTI
Istra, Croatia

POŠIP – VOLAREVIĆ 
Južna Dalmacija, Croatia

CHARDONNAY – KAMNIK 
Skopje, Macedonia

STARA BRAJDA – ŠČUREK
Goriška Brda, Slovenia

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

31,00 

30,00 

31,00 

39,00 

45,00 

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

36,00 

37,00 

40,00 

53,00 





BIJELA VINA / WHITE WINES

PINOT GRIGIO – SERENISSIMA
Veneto, Italy 

GAVI DI GAVI – VILLA SPARINA
Piemonte, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO – JERMANN  
Friuli, Italy

GAVI DEI GAVI – BLACK LABEL
La Scolca, Piemonte, Italy

CERVARO DELLA SALA - ANTINORI 
Italy

ROSSJ-BASS – GAJA 
Piemonte, Italy

MACON  LUGNY - LOUIS LATOUR
Bourgogne, France

CHABLIS - LOUIS LATOUR
Burgundy, France

PREMIERE CRU CHABLIS - LOUIS LATOUR 
Bourgogne, France

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

30,00 

39,00 

49,00 

76,00 

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

95,00 

170,00 

37,00 

52,00 

68,00 





BIJELA VINA / WHITE WINES

BERNE TERRE DE BERNE BLANC 
Provence, France

SANCERRE, PASCAL JOLIVET
Loire Valley, France

MEURSAULT, FAIVELEY 
Bourgogne, France

BATARD MONTACHET - LOUIS LATOUR  
Bourgogne, France

RIZLING – GLASER & GLASER 
Retz, Austia

CHARDONNAY – GRGIC HILLS
Nappa Valley, California

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOUNT NELSON 
Marlborough, New Zealand

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

45,00 

55,00 

140,00 

655,00 

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

32,00 

130,00 

51,00 





ROZE / ROSE

ARHONTO KRGOVIĆ
Podgorica, Montenegro

SAVINA
Herceg Novi, Montenegro

ROZA NOSTRA 
Erdevik, Serbia

M DE MINUTY, CHATEAU MINUTY 
Provence, France

WHISPERING ANGEL, CAVES D’ESCLANS 
Provence, France

BERNE TERRE DE BERNE ROSE 
Provence, France

GARRUS, CHATEAU D’ESCLANS 
Provence, France

MINUTY 281, CHATEAU MINUTY 
Provence, France (Magnum)

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

30,00 

30,00 

30,00 

38,00 

41,00 

40,00 

240,00 

240,00 





VRANAC – ZENTA
Podgorica, Montenegro

VLADIKA – PLANTAŽE
Podgorica, Montenegro

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Savina, Podgorica, Montenegro

VRANAC RESERVE – PLANTAŽE
Podgorica, Montenegro

GRAND TRIANON  
Erdevik, Serbia

STIFLER’S MOM SHYRAZ   
Erdevik, Serbia

MERLOT – MENEGHETTI 
Istra, Croatia

PLAVAC MALI GOLD EDITION – VOLAREVIĆ 
Južna Dalmacija, Croatia

CRVENA VINA / RED WINES

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

30,00 

30,00 

35,00 

49,00 

38,00 

42,00 

34,00 

43,00 





DINGAC – MATUSKO
Potomje, Croatia

MERLOT SINGLE VINEYARD
RESERVA – KAMNIK
Skopje, Macedonia

PRIMITIVO – ANTONINI
Puglia, Italy

RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
SUPERIORE – MONTE DEL FRA
Veneto, Italy

ANNIVERSARIO 62 RESERVA
PRIMITIVO– SAN MARZANO  
Toscana, Italy

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 
CLASSICO – ZENATO 
Veneto, Italy

BAROLO DOCG TORTANIANO -
MICHELE CHIARO
Piemonte, Italy

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO – ALTESINO
Toscana, Italy

CRVENA VINA / RED WINES

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

45,00 

70,00 

30,00 

30,00 

56,00 

59,00 

80,00 

85,00 





TIGNANELLO ANTINORI 
Toscana, Italy

SASSICAIA – TENUTA SAN GUIDO
Bolgheri, Toscana, Italy

ORNELLAIA - TENUTA DELL’ ORNELLAIA   
Toscana, Italy

SOLAIA, TENUTA TIGNANELLO  
Toscana, Italy

MASSETO – TENUTA DELL’ORNELLAIA  
Toscana, Italy

CHÂTEAU HAUT-BEAUSÉJOUR 
Saint-Estèphe, France

CHÂTEAU DE PEZ
Saint-Estèphe, France

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, PIE VI 
M.Chapoutier, France

BERNE TERRE DE BERNE ROUGE
Provence, France

CRVENA VINA / RED WINES

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

150,00 

280,00 

400,00 

500,00 

1600,00 

60,00 

130,00 

98,00 

40,00 





MEDUN
Plantaže, Podgorica, Montenegro

PORTO TAWNY
Valdouro, Portugal

0.50l

0.75l

22,00 

22,00 

DESERTNA VINA / DESERT WINES








